
CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

RFP EP23/24-06 HVAC REMOVAL REPLACEMENT AT FULLER CREATIVE LEARNING CENTER

BID TABULATIONS

Bidder Information

Automatic Temperature Controls

95 Connecticut St. 

Cranston, RI 02920

Mill City Construction, Inc. 

7 Old Great Road

Lincoln, RI 02865

Anchor Mechanical Services, Inc. 

11 Cedar Crest Dr. 

Westerly, RI 02891

Arden Engineering Constructors LLC

505 Narraganett Park Drive

Pawtucket, RI 02861

Total Bid Price

$76,950.00

$75,708.00

$82,143.00

$88,245.00


